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Taken re:
JetConnect
Limited

Aerolineas
Argentinas, S.A.

Aerolineas
Argentinas, S.A.

Michael
McManus

Anonymous
Douglas Durst
Bela Silva
Rocky Downey
Michelle Davis
Diane Brzyski
Sheila Carroll

Kathleen
O'Connell

Jennifer
Melnitsky

Frank Lugo
Wendy Scmid

Cynethea
Snyder

Michael Haslam

01/07/2009

01/07/2009

01/07/2009

01/07/2009

01/07/2009

01/07/2009

01/07/2009

01/07/2009

01/07/2009

01/07/2009

01/07/2009

01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009

01/08/2009

01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009

01/08/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER



DOT-OST-2008-0252
DOT-OST-2008-0252
DOT-OST-2008-0252
DOT-0OST-2008-0252
DOT-0OST-2008-0252
DOT-0OST-2008-0252
DOT-0OST-2008-0252
DOT-0OST-2008-0252
DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2008-0252
DOT-OST-2008-0252
DOT-OST-2008-0252
DOT-OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252
DOT-0OST-2008-0252
DOT-OST-2008-0252
DOT-OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252
DOT-0OST-2008-0252
DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2008-0252
DOT-OST-2008-0252
DOT-OST-2008-0252
DOT-OST-2008-0252
DOT-OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2942
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2945
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2943
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2944
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2960
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2937
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2939
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2938
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2982

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2990

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2986

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2991

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2989

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2992

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-2993
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2994
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2995
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2996

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2997
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3000
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3002
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3003

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3004
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3006
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3007

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3008

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3009
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3010
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3011
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3012
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3013

Justine Liddelow 01/08/2009

Rosa M. Teruel

Lisamarie Colins

Amy Malcolm
Gail Weisman
Paula Jaye

Lilo M. Matinas
Kurt Stache
Carlos Nazario

Multiple
Submitters

Elizabeth
Cameron

Multiple
Submitters(14)

Mable
Fernandez

Mutiple
Submitters (81)

Charles Moore
Amy J. Dowell
Diane Osterholt

Robert H.
Schainker

Singer Travel
Name lllegible
Name lllegible

Suzanne K.
Moore

Shelby Bond
Name lllegible
Name lllegible

Quinta E.
Andersen

Diane Zapert
Lisa Darveau
Susan Martin
Linda DelLaive

Caryn Cantrel

01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009

01/08/2009

01/08/2009

01/08/2009

01/08/2009

01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009

01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009

01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009

01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009

Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted

Posted

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER



DOT-OST-2008-0252
DOT-OST-2008-0252
DOT-OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252
DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252
DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2008-0252
DOT-0ST-2008-0252
DOT-0ST-2008-0252

DOT-OST-2007-27637

DOT-0OST-2002-13958

DOT-0OST-2002-13958

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3014
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3015
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3016

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3018
DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3019

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3020

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3021

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3022

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3023

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3024

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3025
DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3026
DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3005

DOT-0OST-2007-27637-0006

DOT-0OST-2002-13958-0012

DOT-0OST-2002-13958-0012.1

DOT-0OST-2002-11348 DOT-0ST-2002-11348-0100

DOT-0OST-2002-11348 DOT-0ST-2002-11348-0101

DOT-0ST-2006-26470 DOT-OST-2006-26470-0005

Christine Manns
Lisa Springer

Ricardo R.
Fernandez

Patricia Blea
Margo Kealler

Marciella
Bundesen

Rose Harrington
Elia Schoichet

Tammy
McDevitt-
Warfield

Jacquelyn
Quickley

Beth Zentz
Mordy Bogen

Ex Parte
Correspondence
to the
Honorable
Matthew J.
Driscoll

Withdrawal of
Application for
Renewal of
Exemption
Authority (BOS-
AUA)

Societe Air
France and
C.A.l.
Compagnia
Aerea ltaliana
S.p.A.

Joint Application
of Societe Air
France and
C.A.l.
Compagnia
Aerea ltaliana
S.p.A. for
Blanket
Statements of
Authorization
and Waiver

Marc Harris
Anonymous

Compania

01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009

01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009

01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009

01/08/2009

01/08/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009

01/08/2009

01/08/2009

01/08/2009

Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

01/08/2009 Posted OTHER

01/08/2009 Posted OTHER

01/08/2009 Posted OTHER



DOT-0ST-2006-26470

DOT-0OST-2001-9768

DOT-0OST-1998-4899

DOT-0OST-2002-11348

DOT-0OST-2005-23344

DOT-0OST-1998-4899

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0392

DOT-0ST-2008-0315

DOT-OST-2008-0211

DOT-0OST-2009-0003

DOT_FRDOC_0001

DOT_FRDOC_0001

DOT-0ST-2006-26470-0005.1

DOT-0OST-2001-9768-0014

DOT-0ST-1998-4899-0067

DOT-0OST-2002-11348-0102

DOT-0OST-2005-23344-0004

DOT-0OST-1998-4899-0068

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-2980

DOT-0OST-2008-0392-0002

DOT-0ST-2008-0315-0006

DOT-OST-2008-0211-0007

DOT-0ST-2009-0003-0001

DOT_FRDOC_0001-0175

DOT_FRDOC_0001-0176

Mexicana de
Aviacion, S.A.
de C.V.

Application for
Renewal of
Exemption.

Notice of Action
Taken re: US
Airways, Inc.

Letter (Ocean
Beauty
Seafoods)

John Carroll
King

Notice of Action
Taken re:
Etihad Airways
pP.J.S.C.

Letter -
Representative
Peggy Wilson
(Alaska State
Legislature)

Ex Parte
Correspondence
to the
Honorable
Mitchell E.
Daniels, Jr.

Notice of Action
Taken re:
Southwest
Airlines Co.

2009-1-4 Order
Instituting
Proceeding

2009-1-4 Order
Instituting
Proceeding

2009-1-4 Order
Instituting
Proceeding

Aviation
Proceedings,
Agreements
Filed

Applications for
Certificates of
Public
Convenience
and Necessity
Filed Under
Subpart B

01/08/2009

01/08/2009

01/08/2009

01/08/2009

01/09/2009

01/09/2009

01/09/2009

01/09/2009

01/09/2009

01/09/2009

01/09/2009

01/11/2009

01/11/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

NOTICES

NOTICES



DOT_FRDOC_0001

DOT_FRDOC_0001

DOT_FRDOC_0001

DOT_FRDOC_0001

DOT_FRDOC_0001-0177

DOT_FRDOC_0001-0178

DOT_FRDOC_0001-0179

DOT_FRDOC_0001-0180

(Formerly
Subpart Q)

Applications for
Certificates of
Public
Convenience
and Necessity
and Foreign Air
Carrier Permits,
etc

Aviation
Proceedings,
Agreements
(Filed the Week
Ending
November 28,
2008):

Aviation
Proceedings,
Agreements
Filed

Applications for
Certificates of
Public
Convenience
and Necessity
and Foreign Air
Carrier Permits
Filed Under
Subpart B
(Formerly
Subpart Q),

*** End of Search Results ***

01/11/2009

01/11/2009

01/11/2009

01/11/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

NOTICES

NOTICES

NOTICES

NOTICES



